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Description

200701120000
21540

01/12/2007
02:19:27

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200603290001
46520

200701290000
41870

01/29/2007
09:47:36

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200603290001
46510

200704240001
88690

04/24/2007
01:11:21

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

36 94 Lot#:22-111
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

200706140002
79400

06/14/2007
10:09:14

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 30 Lot#:2828
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200706140002
79410

06/14/2007
10:09:15

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LTD

34 30 Lot#:2829
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200708090003
74350

08/09/2007
02:05:03

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200512130006
44190

200708090003
74330

08/09/2007
02:05:01

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200610160005
11040

200709130004
29450

09/13/2007
11:55:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

200512130006
44180

200710080004
69120

10/08/2007
12:49:06

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK 200312080007
92580

200711080005
16990

11/08/2007
02:36:44

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES CADENCE
BANK

200608220004
09400

200711160005
27220

11/16/2007
02:59:49

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES CADENCE
BANK

200606060002
66930

200802200000
68620

02/20/2008
01:45:26

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 200511040005
75590

Lot#:59
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II



200810230004
15260

10/23/2008
12:53:24

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200811130004
38050

11/13/2008
10:53:38

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

37 73 200610050004
95410

Lot#:7 Book:37
Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

200902050000
38020

02/05/2009
12:05:07

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

200712070005
55440

Lot#:6
Sub:VILLAGE
@ HIGHLAND
LAKES

201012010004
01470

12/01/2010
11:31:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Other:SEE
INST

201012010004
01470

12/01/2010
11:31:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

27 47 Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

201011300003
99900

11/30/2010
09:45:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF

27 47 Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

201111040003
32910

11/04/2011
02:27:55

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WILLIAM J
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 79 Lot#:2201
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201204040001
15690

04/04/2012
01:56:59

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS EARLS KEVIN
RYAN

33 79 Lot#:2201
Book:33 Pg:79
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE I

201205250001
86920

05/25/2012
03:02:10

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RREF RB
ACQUISITION
S LLC

Instr
#:20081023000
415670

201211260004
48010

11/26/2012
10:27:39

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WILLIAM J
ACTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

33 46 Lot#:1264
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201211270004
52810

11/27/2012
01:16:50

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20120622000
221870



201304260001
69350

04/26/2013
08:24:22

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS COHEN ALAN
M

33 46 Lot#:1264
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III

201304260001
69270

04/26/2013
08:24:14

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 38 24 Lot#:20
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201305030001
81220

05/03/2013
12:30:07

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE PUGHSLEY
TIM

38 24 Lot#:10
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201305030001
81210

05/03/2013
12:30:06

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ACTON
WILLIAM J

38 24 Lot#:19
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201305030001
81220

05/03/2013
12:30:07

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE PUGHSLEY
TIM

38 24 Lot#:11
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201306070002
33190

06/07/2013
10:54:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
#:20121126000
448020

201306200002
53680

06/20/2013
12:47:01

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE A2 CAPITAL
LLC

36 94 Lot#:22-107
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II


