Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200701120000 21540	01/12/2007 02:19:27	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					200603290001 46520	Description
200701290000 41870	01/29/2007 09:47:36	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					200603290001 46510	
200704240001 88690	04/24/2007 01:11:21	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			36	94		Lot#:22-111 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22NE SECTOR PHASE II
200706140002 79400	06/14/2007 10:09:14	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	30		Lot#:2828 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200706140002 79410	06/14/2007 10:09:15	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	30		Lot#:2829 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200708090003 74350	08/09/2007 02:05:03	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					200512130006 44190	
200708090003 74330	08/09/2007 02:05:01	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					200610160005 11040	
200709130004 29450	09/13/2007 11:55:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	RED MOUNTAIN BANK					200512130006 44180	
200710080004 69120	10/08/2007 12:49:06	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					200312080007 92580	
200711080005 16990	11/08/2007 02:36:44	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	CADENCE BANK					200608220004 09400	
200711160005 27220	11/16/2007 02:59:49	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	CADENCE BANK					200606060002 66930	
200802200000 68620	02/20/2008 01:45:26	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK			34	21	200511040005 75590	Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II

200810230004 15260	10/23/2008 12:53:24	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200811130004 38050	11/13/2008 10:53:38	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK		37	73	200610050004 95410	Lot#:7 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
200902050000 38020	02/05/2009 12:05:07	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK				200712070005 55440	Lot#:6 Sub:VILLAGE @ HIGHLAND LAKES
201012010004 01470	12/01/2010 11:31:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FRONTIER BANK				Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Other:SEE INST
201012010004 01470	12/01/2010 11:31:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FRONTIER BANK		27	47	Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
201011300003 99900	11/30/2010 09:45:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF		27	47		Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
201111040003 32910	11/04/2011 02:27:55	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLIAM J ACTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		33	79		Lot#:2201 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201204040001 15690	04/04/2012 01:56:59	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	EARLS KEVIN RYAN		33	79		Lot#:2201 Book:33 Pg:79 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE I
201205250001 86920	05/25/2012 03:02:10	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RREF RB ACQUISITION S LLC				Instr #:20081023000 415670	
201211260004 48010	11/26/2012 10:27:39	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WILLIAM J ACTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC		33	46		Lot#:1264 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201211270004 52810	11/27/2012 01:16:50	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK				Instr #:20120622000 221870	

201304260001 69350	04/26/2013 08:24:22	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	COHEN ALAN	33	46		Lot#:1264 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201304260001 69270	04/26/2013 08:24:14	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	38	24		Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201305030001 81220	05/03/2013 12:30:07	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PUGHSLEY	38	24		Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201305030001 81210	05/03/2013 12:30:06	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ACTON WILLIAM J	38	24		Lot#:19 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201305030001 81220	05/03/2013 12:30:07	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PUGHSLEY	38	24		Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201306070002 33190	06/07/2013 10:54:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK			Instr #:20121126000 448020	
201306200002 53680	06/20/2013 12:47:01	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	A2 CAPITAL LLC	36	94		Lot#:22-107 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II